
KNOTTS ISLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

Updated: 3.26.2020 

 

Remote Learning Contact Information for Knotts Island Elementary 

Teacher Name Grade Level/Role Office Hours 

*Minimum 2 hours 

Contact Information 

*Include platform in which families should contact 

(Email, Google Meet, REMIND, class Dojo) 

Mary Olson Kindergarten/Teacher 8AM - 10:00AM & 
3PM - 5PM 

molson@currituck.k12.nc.us​ , Seesaw 

Jennifer Roche First Grade/Teacher 9:00-11;00 & 
6:00-7:00 

jroche@currituck.k12.nc.us​ , Seesaw, 

Google Meet 

Donna McCloud Second Grade/Teacher 8:00 10:00 AM & 
4:00 - 6:00 PM 

dmccloud@currituck.k12.nc.us​ , Google 

Classroom and Google meet and ClassDoJo 

Amanda Gibbls Third Grade/Teacher 9 - 11 AM 
4 - 6 PM 

agibbs@currituck.k12.nc.us​ , Class Dojo, 

Google Classroom, 757-342-0159 

Kathy Earehart Fourth Grade/Teacher 9 AM - 12 PM and 4 
PM - 6 PM 

kearehart@currituck.k12.nc.us​ , google 

classroom, google meet, google phone # 

252-421-9099, and class dojo 

Lorin Fentress Fifth Grade/Teacher 9am - 11am & 4pm to 
6pm 

lfentress@currituck.k12.nc.us​ Remind, 

google meet, google #  

​(757) 524-0662​​, class dojo 

Heather Garner Art/Teacher 6:00am -7:30 am 
6:00 pm - 7:00pm  

hgarner@currituck.k12.nc.us​ Google 

#757-563-3678, 

 (possibly google meet) 

Roberta Matkins EC/Teacher 9:00 - 11:00am &  
5:00 - 7:00  

Google #(252)421-9098 

Rmatkins@currituck.k12.nc.us​ and google 

meet 

Jim Wright PE/Teacher 9:00am - 11:am & 
5:pm - 7pm 

Email:  ​jwright@currituck.k12.nc.us​ and 

Class Dojo 

Shelly Haskell AIG/TECH/Media AIG 
9:00am - 11:00 am 

Email: ​shaskell@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Or Class Dojo 
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Robin Peterson Reading Specialist 1:00pm - 3:00pm rpeterson@currituck.k12.nc.us  

Sarah Roberson Guidance 9:00-11:00 & 
2:00-3:00 

sroberson@currituck.k12.nc.us​ or Google 

Voice (252-621-2147), Google Meet: To join 

the video meeting, click this link: 

https://meet.google.com/reb-jikp-xir 

Otherwise, to join by phone, dial +1 

336-904-9236 and enter this PIN: 257 836 

380# 

 

Amber Wessel Nurse 9:00am-10:00am 
&1:00pm-2:00PM 

awessel@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Voice (252.421.9095) 
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